SCHILL Cable drum SK4601.RM A=460/C=350
Cable reel
Art. No.: 30307533
GTIN: 4013046411095
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4013046411095
Weight: 16,10 kg
Length: 0.60 m
Width: 0.47 m
Heigth: 0.55 m
Features:
- Well-tried
- Resistant to petrol and oil
- Isolated axial mounting
- IT = High-quality plastic-reel
- HT = High-quality metal-reel
- SK = High-quality metal-reel
- For microphone cable XLR-XLR, LS-cables, CEE-cables, Multicore...
- For further information about this product, please refer to the Data Sheet under "Downloads"
Technical specifications:
Drum (outside diameter): 460 mm
Drum (width): 350 mm
Dimensions: Length: 36 cm
Weight: 14,95 kg
Width: 545 mm
Length: 360 mm
Height: 510 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.